

NICL vs Om Prakash

CWP No. 8421 of 2025

18.11.2025 Present: Mr. Jagdish Thakur, Advocate, for the petitioner.
Mr. Shashi Bhushan, Advocate for the respondent.
Reply stands filed. Rejoinder thereto, if any, within
three weeks.

List on 15.12.2025.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

November 18, 2025
(narender)