

NICL Vs. Om Prakash

CWP No. 8421/2025

16.03.2026 Present: Mr. Atharv Sharma, proxy counsel, for the petitioner.

Mr. Avnish Mandhotra, proxy counsel, for the respondent.

At the request of learned proxy counsel for the respondent, list on **10.04.2026**.

Jyotsna Rewal Dua
Judge

16th March, 2026 (Rohit)