

NICL versus Om Prakash

CWP No.8421 of 2025

07.05.2026 Present: Mr. Jagdish Thakur, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Shashi Bhushan, Advocate, for the respondent.

List on 17.06.2026, as prayed for.

**Jyotsna Rewal Dua
Judge**

May 07, 2026
(yogesh)